MISENO

TRANSFER VALVE TRIM KIT

Product Codes:

MNODT760CP (Polished Chrome)
MNODT760BN (Brushed Nickel)

Metal handle

Metal escutcheon

6-way transfer valve trim

Requires rough-in valve (MNO6103)

Extension kit available (MIR6101EXT)

CALGreen non-shared position cartridge available (MIR6150)
Limited lifetime warranty

Meets ASME:A112.18.1

cUPC/IAPMO listed

ADA compliant

See dimensional drawing on next page.
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MISENO

TRANSFER VALVE TRIM KIT

Product Codes:
MNODT760CP (Polished Chrome)

MNODT760BN (Brushed Nickel)

$45/16" -
[4 110.0mm]

All dimensions are based on original specifications and are subject to change and variation.

31/2"

31/4"
[82.2mm]

[89.2mm]

5/16"

[8.0mm]



